
PRICE  L IST
SPA



minutes

Private relaxation
1590 60Private Suite 

All prices are in CZK including taxes.

Ayurvedic massage
Abhyanga

Abhyanga Double (performed by 2 people)

Shirodhara
Shirodhara Double (performed by 2 people)
Pindasvedan
Face massage
Children's massage (from 6 months)
Couple's massage
Hot stones

60
90
60
90
90
90
90
60
20
90
60
90

1390 
1790
2290 
2990
2890
3990
2490
1290
690

2990 
1490
2190


