

PRICE LIST SPA

Ayurvedic massage	minutes	
Abhyanga	60	1390
	90	1790
Abhyanga Double (performed by 2 people)	60	2290
	90	2990
Shirodhara	90	2890
Shirodhara Double (performed by 2 people)	90	3990
Pindasvedan	90	2490
Face massage	60	1290
Children's massage (from 6 months)	20	690
Couple's massage	90	2990
Hot stones	60	1490
	90	2190
Private relaxation		
Private Suite	60	1590